

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 284

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE DENLINGER

Printer's No. 1630

1 Amend Title, page 1, lines 11 and 12, by striking out "and
2 for awards; and repealing provisions relating to" and inserting
3 , for awards and for

4 Amend Sec. 3, page 8, line 30, by striking out "AND 8(C)" and
5 inserting
6 , 8(c) and 11

7 Amend Sec. 4, page 12, line 2, by striking out all of said
8 line

9 Amend Sec. 4 (Sec. 11), page 12, line 3, by striking out the
10 bracket before "Section"

11 Amend Sec. 4 (Sec. 11), page 12, line 4, by inserting
12 brackets before and after "foundation" and inserting immediately
13 thereafter

14 Keystone Alliance for Performance Excellence

15 Amend Sec. 4 (Sec. 11), page 12, line 6, by inserting
16 brackets before and after "after September 30, 1992"

17 Amend Sec. 4 (Sec. 11), page 12, line 6, by striking out the
18 bracket after "1992."

19 Amend Sec. 5, page 12, line 7, by striking out "5" and
20 inserting

21 4